Blutspenden in 53945 Blankenheim , Ahr bis zum 21.11.2025

Fr
Di
Fr
SO
Mo
Do
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
13:30-17:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

01.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Sassanfahrt 96114
Julius-von-Soden-Grundschule
Adam-Krapp-Stral3e 8

Ahrensfelde 16356
Rathaus Ahrensfelde
Lindenberger Stral3e 1

Bremen 28327 - Vahr
Birgerzentrum Neue Vahr
Berliner Freiheit 10

Hannover 30163 - Vahrenwald
FORA-Hotel
Grol3er Kolonnenweg 19

Potsdam 14476 - Fahrland
Jugendhaus Fahrland
Ketziner Str. 52

Ahrbrick 53506
Denntalschule
Kesselinger Str. 2

Ahrenshagen 18320
Grundschule
Hauptstr. 34

Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474
Helmut-Gies-Bilrgerzentrum
Am Markt 12a

Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474
Evang.Gemeindezentrum
Wolfgang-Mdller-Str. 7

Nahrendorf 21369
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Schulweg 14



09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

17.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.11.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Neufahrn b. Freising 85375
Oskar-Maria-Graf-Gymnasium
Keltenweg 5

Ahrensburg 22926
Sporthaus
Hagener Allee 121

Fahrenkrug 23795
Burgerhaus
Zum Karpfenteich 1

Bremen 28327 - Vahr
Birgerzentrum Neue Vahr
Berliner Freiheit 10

Ahrensbok 23623
Birgerhaus
Mdosberg 3

Wahrenholz 29399
Bereitschaftshalle Nord
Im Gewerbegebiet 6

Blankenheim 53945
Schulzentrum
Finkenberg 8

Ahrbrick 53506
Denntalschule
Kesselinger Str. 2

Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474
Evang.Gemeindezentrum
Wolfgang-Mdiller-Str. 7

Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474
Helmut-Gies-Bulrgerzentrum
Am Markt 12a

Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474
Evang.Gemeindezentrum
Wolfgang-Mdller-Str. 7



