## Blutspenden in 53945 Blankenheim , Ahr bis zum 21.11.2025

•		
Fr	23.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Sassanfahrt 96114 Julius-von-Soden-Grundschule Adam-Krapp-Straße 8
Di	27.05.2025 13:30-17:30 Uhr	Ahrensfelde 16356 Rathaus Ahrensfelde Lindenberger Straße 1
Fr	30.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bremen 28327 - Vahr Bürgerzentrum Neue Vahr Berliner Freiheit 10
So	01.06.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Hannover 30163 - Vahrenwald FORA-Hotel Großer Kolonnenweg 19
Мо	02.06.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Potsdam 14476 - Fahrland Jugendhaus Fahrland Ketziner Str. 52
Do	05.06.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Ahrbrück 53506  Denntalschule  Kesselinger Str. 2
Mi	25.06.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Ahrenshagen 18320 Grundschule Hauptstr. 34
Mi	25.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474 Helmut-Gies-Bürgerzentrum Am Markt 12a
Fr	04.07.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474 Evang.Gemeindezentrum Wolfgang-Müller-Str. 7
Мо	07.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Nahrendorf 21369  Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Schulweg 14

Schulweg 14

Mi	09.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Neufahrn b. Freising 85375 Oskar-Maria-Graf-Gymnasium Keltenweg 5
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Ahrensburg 22926 Sporthaus Hagener Allee 121
Мо	14.07.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Fahrenkrug 23795 Bürgerhaus Zum Karpfenteich 1
Мо	28.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bremen 28327 - Vahr Bürgerzentrum Neue Vahr Berliner Freiheit 10
Mi	30.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Ahrensbök 23623 Bürgerhaus Mösberg 3
Do	31.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Wahrenholz 29399 Bereitschaftshalle Nord Im Gewerbegebiet 6
Di	12.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Blankenheim 53945 Schulzentrum Finkenberg 8
Do	11.09.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Ahrbrück 53506  Denntalschule  Kesselinger Str. 2
Fr	12.09.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474 Evang.Gemeindezentrum Wolfgang-Müller-Str. 7
Mi	17.09.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474 Helmut-Gies-Bürgerzentrum Am Markt 12a
Fr	21.11.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 53474 Evang.Gemeindezentrum Wolfgang-Müller-Str. 7